## 611000110885

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(,,			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



800406104898

margnine agegri ene uwaejeja

.



June 17, 2023

KIM TYACK PO BOX 640 OSPREY, FL 34229

SUBJECT: SHOSHOLOZA LLC Ref. Number: L11000110885

We have received your document for SHOSHOLOZA LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Articles of dissolution must be filed first then the termination can be filed.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Tammi Cline Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

.

Letter Number: 723A00013743



## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:	UBJECT: Shosholoza LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)				
	(Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	y)		
The enclosed Article	s of Dissolution and fee(s) are submit	tted for filing.			
Please return all corr	respondence concerning this matter to	the following:			
	Kim Tyack	ne of Person)			
	(Nai	ne of Person)			
	shosholo2	a LLC	<u></u>		
	Shosholoza LLC (Firm/Company)				
-	5324 Baitolomco S	S.F.			
_	Saxasota, FL 3	4238 ate and Zin Code)			
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, please call				
	Kim Tyack (Name of Person)	at ( 941	780-3415		
(Name of Person)		(Area Coc	de & Daytime Telephone Number)		
Enclosed is a check for	r the following amount:				
☐ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
Mailing Address:		Street Address:			
Registration Section Division of Corporations		Registration Section Division of Corporations			
P.O. Box	•	The Centre of Tallahassee			
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303			

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

. The name of a limited liabilit	y company is			
	Shosholoza	uc		
. The Articles of Organization	were filed on	9/28/2011 and assigned		
document number L H C	10011088.2			
. The delayed effective date the (effective date). If the date inserted in the listed as the document's effective date.	is block does not me	effective on the date of filing: or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) set the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be rument of State's records.		
. A description of occurrence t 605,0707, Florida Statutes, (c	hat resulted in the opy 605.0707 on b	limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section ack cover letter).		
No larger in	business			
U				
		:		
	r the name and add	dress of the person appointed to wind up the company's		
activities and affairs:	<u> </u>			
		· -		
<ul> <li>Signature of an authorized perboye to wind up the company's</li> </ul>	rson or if there are activities and affa	e no members, the signature of the person appointed and liste airs:		
House		Kim Tyack Printed Name		
\$ighature		Printed Name		

FILING FEE: \$25.00